
Mitgliederentwicklung Sektion Potsdam des DAV

Neuaufn. Kündg. Streichg. Stand Zuwachs A B C D K/J
31.12.1991 49
31.12.1992 98 49
31.12.1993 140 42
31.12.1994 166 26
31.12.1995 183 17
31.12.1996 207 24
31.12.1997 230 23
31.12.1998 228 -2
31.12.1999 227 -1
31.12.2000 255 28 141 38 0 40 36
31.12.2001 272 17 160 43 0 40 29
31.12.2002 283 11 164 43 0 40 36
31.12.2003 15 285 2 168 45 0 36 36
31.12.2004 38 267 -18 165 45 0 34 23
31.12.2005 52 295 28 182 46 2 34 31
31.12.2006 36 232 -63 107 60 2 26 37
31.12.2007 101 436 204 266 92 5 28 45
31.12.2008 135 14 7 564 128 328 113 9 37 77
31.12.2009 146 27 12 684 120 395 130 11 40 108
31.12.2010 164 24 12 809 125 452 155 10 51 141
31.12.2011 169 30 10 944 135 512 183 11 52 187
31.12.2012 246 40 14 1146 202 591 221 10 73 251
31.12.2013 244 57 16 1334 188 697 250 12 87 292
31.12.2014 351 101 5 1623 289 801 301 17 100 404
31.12.2015 283 92 5 1800 177 920 334 20 119 407
31.12.2016 259 81 18 1950 150 1019 358 26 158 389
31.12.2017 274 98 10 2133 183 1083 395 28 164 463
31.12.2018 318 114 13 2340 207 1176 433 36 185 510
31.12.2019 359 112 17 2568 228 1303 492 43 234 496
31.12.2020 294 91 7 2743 175 1378 546 55 266 498
31.12.2021 259 95 10 2901 158 1463 579 68 288 503
31.12.2022 356 101 11 3151 250 1606 630 62 330 523
31.12.2023 471 157 24 3497 346 1774 715 75 363 570

Stand: 28.11.2023


